ZM357

Specifications

ZF Model 13-208-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES DELCO
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
1115598 DELCO REMY
FOR STARTER

Number Details
10478918 DELCO REMY
10478965 DELCO REMY
10478977 DELCO REMY
10478984 DELCO REMY
10478985 DELCO REMY




10478991
10479003
1990369
1990374
1990380
1990396
1990401
1990407
1990419
1990448
1990450
1990451
1990452
1990458
1990466
1990473
1993782
1993811
1993824

FOR CAR

Brand

Heavy-Duty Trucks C70
3208

Lift Trucks AH40

Lift Trucks AH46

Lift Trucks AH52

Lift Trucks AH60

Lift Trucks AM36

Lift Trucks AM40
Equipamentos

Motor de Partida 42MT / 42MT Starter
Motor Series

Motores de partida 42MT

DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY

Model
BUICK
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CUMMINS
DELCO REMY

DELCO REMY

73



Heavy-Duty Trucks
Heavy-Duty Trucks C60
Heavy-Duty Trucks C6D
Heavy-Duty Trucks C7D
Heavy-Duty Trucks J8C
Heavy-Duty Trucks J9C Bruin
Heavy-Duty Trucks Kodiak
Heavy-Duty Trucks Topkick
Medium Trucks

Medium Trucks C60
Medium Trucks C6D
Medium Trucks C70
Medium Trucks C7D
Medium Trucks J8C
Medium Trucks J9C Bruin
Medium Trucks Kodiak
Medium Trucks Topkick

Number
ZM2-356
ZM356
ZM355
ZM354
ZM353
ZM2-352
ZM351
ZM352
ZM360
ZM360
ZM2-360
ZM2-360
ZM361
ZM361

GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET
GM-CHEVROLET

Details
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-356.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm356.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm355.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm354.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm353.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-352.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm351.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm352.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm360.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm360.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-360.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-360.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm361.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm361.html

ZM362
ZM362
ZM1-362
ZM1-362
ZM2-362
ZM2-362
ZM365
ZM365
ZM366
ZM366
ZM369
ZM369

DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO
DELCO

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-362.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm365.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm365.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm366.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm366.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm369.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm369.html

